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Anlage
Fischbachweg 3, 67292 Kirchheimbolanden

Sportwart/in
Faul, David
T 015150465210 faul@tckibo.de

Jugendwart/in
Bosch, Christoph
T +4917662526485 christophbosch@icloud.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Bendel, Norbert
T 0171 4322722
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Lena Bungert
m 01727512614, bungertlena9@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Blohn Von, Anna-Christina

Bredel, Marla
Lucas, Verena
Bungert, Lena
Huber, Jutta

Koch, Franziska
Hennecke, Esther
Jéager, Leni
Schneider, Luise
Bungert, Nele
Vatter, Philomena
Leverkus, Johanna
Hanus, Julia
Risser, Ina

Huber, Anne
Fréhlich, Laura
Priwisch, Magdalena
Erlebach, Regina
Euler, Luisa

Frey, Jessica
Schemmel, Luisa
Schmitt, Sarah
Schuster, Kathrin
Teigland, Christina
Linn, Hannah
Stock, Chantal
Orschiedt, Tina
Habhl, Lea-Marie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20800244
20760720
28252688
20158227
27085344
29452861
27554427
20807394
21063594
20358397
29408804
21104712
29452860
28253130
20062334
29508366
21063581
28053564
29557096
29456146
29456145
29000734
29153768
28952115
20809041
28650936
27653745
20812901

LK DR Info
LK17,2
LK17,9
LK19,3
LK19,5
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK23,3
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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